ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8649

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8649-C-1-2779
8649-C-1-2780
8649-C-1-2781
8649-C-2-2782
8649-C-2-2783
8649-C-3-2784
8649-C-3-2785
8649-C-4-2786
8649-C-4-2787
8649-C-4-2788
8649-C-4-2789
8649-C-5-2790

STUDENT NAME

ANAYA ALI
ANAYA KHAN
MARYAM KHAN
AFAF KASHIF
NAIF NAQQASH
SALMAN JAVED
SHAHMIR ALI
AYAN KIYANI

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
M. IBRAHEEM KHAN

MUNTAHA RIAZ
DANEEN KHAN

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (HEMINGWAY CAMPUS)
RAWALPINDI

FATHER NAME
SAJID ALl

MUHAMMAD ASIF

M. SARFRAZ
KASHIF NISAR

NAQQASH NISAR

ASIF JAVAID

CHAN MUNAWAR

UMAR KHAYAM

NAJAMUL-SAQIB
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

M. SAQIB KIANI
M. ATIF KHAN

GRADE

1

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
4
4
5

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%
84.00%
91.11%

GRADE
B-
B-
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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